at Home at Work on-the-G

GFR201RM

Pocket Card Reader

Removable Flash Memory Drive: Supports Reduced-size MultiMedia Cards (RS-MMC) (not included) A Flash Drive for Removable
Memory Cards The GFR201RM Universal Drive is a solution for hi-speed, bi-directional image and data transfer. Images and data
can be transferred quickly from Reduced-size MultiMedia Cards (RS-MMC) to PCs or Macs. This is particularly handy in many
applications, including digital cameras and MP3 devices. With the increased speeds, sustained data transfer rates, it is up to 4 times
faster than the standard digital camera connection. The Universal Memory Drive is an ideal way to bridge the gap between your
desktop computer and devices such as cell phones, digital cameras, personal digital assistants (PDAs) and handheld/palmtop PCs.
No matter where you go, your Universal Memory Drive allows you to easily bring your digital images and data with you. Transfer
pictures, data, and music at blazing USB 2.0 Speeds, up to 480 Mbps. Just plug the Memory Drive into your computer's USB 1.1 or
2.0 port and you're ready to go in seconds.

e Functions as a portable USB Flash Drive or card reader ¢ Remarkable high-speed digital image and data transfer to computer
¢ Read and write RS-MCC Flash Memory Cards up to 480 Mbps
¢ Easy installation; no driver needed for Windows ME/2000/XP ¢ Specifically designed for digital cameras and also ideal for using with
e Supports USB specification v2.0 Palmtop PCs, Handheld PCs, PDAs, Voice Recorders, personal
¢ Bus-Powered for mobile operation gaming devices, cell phones and other mobile electronics
¢ Backward compatible with SUB 1.1 specifications ¢ Hot swapping capacity for replacing PC storage cards without
¢ Patented miniature card reader technology restarting the computer
e LED power indicator/data indicator light ¢ 3 year limited warranty
¢ 1 Type A USB connection
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Requirements

¢ Reduced-size MultiMedia Card

e For PC users:

¢ Windows 2000, ME, XP

¢ Available USB port
e For Mac users:

e Mac OS 9 or greater
¢ Available USB port

Package Contents

e Universal Memory Drive (USB 2.0 Memory Card

Reader/Writer)
e Quick Start Guide
e Warranty card

Function

Housing

Case

LEDs

On Line

Ports

Operating Temperature
Storage Temperature
Operating System Support
USB Specification
Transfer Rate

Humidity

Power Connections
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GFR201RM

Plastic

1

1 - USB 2.0 Connection (Type A)
-40~+176°F (-40~+80°C)
+32~+158°F(0~+70°C)

Win 2000, ME, XP, MAC OS 9 or greater
USB 1.1 and 2.0 compliant

480 Mbps

20-80% RH, (Non Condensing)

Bus powered

Dimensions

Unit Dimensions
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Width

Inner Pack
Height
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Inner Pack Qty.
Unit Package Dimensions
Height

Width

Depth

Master Carton
Height

Width

Depth

Master Carton Qty.
Weight

Master Carton Wt.
Inner Pack Wt.

Unit Pack Wt.

GFR201RM

2.75in
.375in

.75in

6.375 in.
0.75in.
4.375in.

12

5in.
6.5625 in.

5.875in.

10.5in.
12.5in.
20.75 in.

144

19.2 Ibs (8.7 Kg)
1.42 Ib.

0.12 Ib.
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