

## GFR201RM

## Pocket Card Reader



Removable Flash Memory Drive: Supports Reduced-size MultiMedia Cards (RS-MMC) (not included) A Flash Drive for Removable Memory Cards The GFR201RM Universal Drive is a solution for hi-speed, bi-directional image and data transfer. Images and data can be transferred quickly from Reduced-size MultiMedia Cards (RS-MMC) to PCs or Macs. This is particularly handy in many applications, including digital cameras and MP3 devices. With the increased speeds, sustained data transfer rates, it is up to 4 times faster than the standard digital camera connection. The Universal Memory Drive is an ideal way to bridge the gap between your desktop computer and devices such as cell phones, digital cameras, personal digital assistants (PDAs) and handheld/palmtop PCs. No matter where you go, your Universal Memory Drive allows you to easily bring your digital images and data with you. Transfer pictures, data, and music at blazing USB 2.0 Speeds, up to 480 Mbps. Just plug the Memory Drive into your computer's USB 1.1 or 2.0 port and you're ready to go in seconds.

- Functions as a portable USB Flash Drive or card reader
- · Read and write RS-MCC Flash Memory Cards
- Easy installation; no driver needed for Windows ME/2000/XP
- Supports USB specification v2.0
- · Bus-Powered for mobile operation
- · Backward compatible with SUB 1.1 specifications
- · Patented miniature card reader technology
- LED power indicator/data indicator light

- Remarkable high-speed digital image and data transfer to computer up to 480 Mbps
- Specifically designed for digital cameras and also ideal for using with Palmtop PCs, Handheld PCs, PDAs, Voice Recorders, personal gaming devices, cell phones and other mobile electronics
- Hot swapping capacity for replacing PC storage cards without restarting the computer
- 3 year limited warranty
- 1 Type A USB connection









## Requirements

- Reduced-size MultiMedia Card
- For PC users:
- Windows 2000, ME, XP
- Available USB port
- For Mac users:
- Mac OS 9 or greater
- Available USB port

## **Package Contents**

- Universal Memory Drive (USB 2.0 Memory Card Reader/Writer)
- Quick Start Guide
- Warranty card

			_
Function	GFR201RM	Dimensions	GFR201RM
Housing		Unit Dimensions	
Case	Plastic	Height	2.75 in
LEDs		Length	.375 in
On Line	1	Width	.75 in
Ports	1 - USB 2.0 Connection (Type A)	Inner Pack	
Operating Temperature	- 40 ~ + 176 ° F (- 40 ~ + 80 ° C)	Height	6.375 in.
Storage Temperature	+ 32 ~ + 158 ° F ( 0 ~ + 70 ° C)	Length	0.75 in.
Operating System Support	Win 2000, ME, XP, MAC OS 9 or greater	Width	4.375 in.
USB Specification	USB 1.1 and 2.0 compliant	Inner Pack Qty.	12
Transfer Rate	480 Mbps	Unit Package Dimensions	
Humidity	20-80% RH, (Non Condensing)	Height	5 in.
Power Connections	Bus powered	Width	6.5625 in.
		Depth	5.875 in.
		Master Carton	
		Height	10.5 in.
		Width	12.5 in.
		Depth	20.75 in.
		Master Carton Qty.	144
		Weight	
		Master Carton Wt.	19.2 lbs (8.7 Kg)
		Inner Pack Wt.	1.42 lb.
		Unit Pack Wt.	0.12 lb.